TOURO® Mobile is a fast USB 3.0 portable drive in a slim and compact enclosure featuring superb ease of
use with both local and cloud backup. Two levels of data protection means you keep your photos, movies,
music and documents not only safe but available anytime, anywhere, from any smartphone or computer
web browser when using the 3GB of cloud storage. You can even share your online content with others
by simply sending a web link. Need more online storage? Upgrade to a paid account and receive 250GB of
cloud storage.
Portable storage for all your files.
TOURO ®        Mobile
Up to
3TB
Features & Benefits
• Up to 3TB for all your digital files
• Textured body for solid good looks
• Faster data transfer with super speed USB 3.0 interface
• Windows ready, easily reformatted for Mac
• Two levels of protection, with preloaded local and cloud backup
software, help keep your content safe
Specifications
Interface
USB 3.0, USB 2.0 compatible
Dimensions
Product: 500GB, 1TB: 13mm (H) X 80mm (W) X 115mm (D)
                2TB, 3TB: 19mm (H) X 80mm (W) X 110mm (D)
System Requirements
Windows: Windows® 10, 8.1 and 7
Macintosh: Mac OS® 10.9+
INCLUDES
TOURO Mobile external hard drive
Preloaded local and cloud backup software
USB 3.0 cable (backward compatible with USB 2.0)
Quick Start Guide
DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER SKU UPC
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 500GB 5400 NA HTOLMU3NA5001ABB 0S03796 705487196047
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 1000GB 5400 NA HTOLMU3NA10001ABB 0S03801 705487196108
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 2000GB NA HTOLMU3N20001ABB 0S03953 705487201802
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 3000GB NA HTOLMU3N30001ABB 0S03958 705487201857
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 500GB 5400 LA HTOLMU3LA5001ABB 0S03799 705487196085
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 1000GB 5400 LA HTOLMU3LA10001ABB 0S03804 705487196139
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 2000GB LA HTOLMU3L20001ABB 0S03957 705487201840
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 3000GB LA HTOLMU3L30001ABB 0S03962 705487201895
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 500GB 5400 EMEA HTOLMU3EA5001ABB 0S03797 705487196054
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 1000GB 5400 EMEA HTOLMU3EA10001ABB 0S03802 705487196115
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 2000GB EMEA HTOLMU3E20001ABB 0S03954 705487201819
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 3000GB EMEA HTOLMU3E30001ABB 0S03959 705487201864
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 500GB 5400 AP HTOLMU3AA5001ABB 0S03798 705487196078
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 1000GB 5400 AP HTOLMU3AA10001ABB 0S03803 705487196122
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 2000GB AP HTOLMU3A20001ABB 0S03955 705487201826
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 3000GB AP HTOLMU3A30001ABB 0S03960 705487201871
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 500GB 5400 JP HTOLMU3JA5001ABB 0S03800 705487196092
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 1000GB 5400 JP HTOLMU3JA10001ABB 0S03805 705487196146
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 2000GB JP HTOLMU3J20001ABB 0S03956 705487201833
TOURO Mobile USB 3.0 3000GB JP HTOLMU3J30001ABB 0S03961 705487201888
WARRANTY
NA 1 year
LA 2 years
EMEA 2 years
AP 3 years
JP 1 year
CAPACITIES
500GB
1TB
2TB
3TB
touropro.com
One gigabyte (GB) is equal to one billion bytes when referring to hard drive capacity.  Accessible capacity will vary depending on the operating environment and formatting.
Touro is manufactured by Western Digital Corporation or its affiliates in the United States and/or other  countries. Microsoft and Windows are trademarks or registered trademarks of Microsoft
Corporation  in the US and/or other countries. Apple, Mac and Mac OS are trademarks of Apple, Inc. Other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2016 HGST, Inc. All rights reserved.  R6  1/16